LYS-LIGHTS Sandgata 12 Trondheim, Norway. Europe                                 info@lys-lights.com                                       LYS-lights. All rights reserved
298 | Recessed / Incassi
EN. Description
Lighting fixture for recessed installation
in ceiling.
Housing made of extruded aluminum
with highly pure powder coating.
Available in white (RAL 9003), black

System efficiency(lm/W):    80
Led driver / alimentatore    Included / Incluso
Light source information
Led Typology / Tipo di Led:     COB CREE
Led power consumption (W)     12-60
Lumen output / Flusso 3000K CRI 90 (lm):     1440- 7200
Led efficiency (lm/W):     120
Model Wattage
Input
voltage
Luminous
Flux
Cut out
 Outer
dia
LZ-12122-12 12W 120V- 240V 960lm Φ75  85
LZ-12122-18 18W 120V- 240V 1440lm Φ95  105
LZ-12122-30 30W 120V- 240V 2400lms Φ115  131
LZ-12122-35 35W 120V- 240V 2800lm Φ135  150
LZ-12122-45 45W 120V- 240V 3600lms Φ175  191
LZ-12122-60 60W 120V- 240V 4800lms Φ200  215
LYS-LIGHTS Sandgata 12 Trondheim, Norway. Europe                                 info@lys-lights.com                                       LYS-lights. All rights reserved